
SPIELER - GIOCATORE 17/4 1/5 8/5 15/5 22/5 5/6 12/6 19/6 26/6 3/7 10/7 17/7 24/7 7/8 14/8 28/8 18/9 25/9 2/10 9/10 16/10 Tot

1 CARLIN LUCA 20 14 20 54

2 HOLZNER LUKAS 20 15 35

3 MARCOLLA IVO 14 6 14 34

4 OLZER HERMANN 15 18 33

5 MERANER GEORG 11 6 11 28

6 TARGA SERGIO 12 13 25

7 VITTORIA DAVIDE 6 6 12 24

8 HEIDEGGER OLGA 9 13 22

9 HOLZER NICHOLAS 6 6 10 22

10 FRANCESCHINI SERGIO 13 6 19

11 BRUGGER MARKUS 9 9 18

12 MATTAREI FRANCO 18 18

13 Peer Klaus 6 6 6 18

14 PRANTIL DANILO 6 6 6 18

15 TESSADRI RENATO 18 18

16 VICENTINI CRISTIANO 6 6 6 18

17 GASSER CHRISTOF 16 16

18 GROSSI MICHELE 16 16

19 GASPARETTI GREGORIO 16 16

20 FEMMINELLA TOMMASO 15 15

21 BINI MAXIMILIAN 12 12

22 HUEZ SIEGFRIED 6 6 12

23 Peer Lorenz 6 6 12

24 SCHROTT PETER 6 6 12

25 SCHWARZ ANDREAS 6 6 12

26 SCHWARZ STEPHAN 6 6 12

27 MINNEI RENATO 11 11

28 STEINHAUSER HORST 10 10

29 VICENTINI LUCA 10 10

30 AMHOF FRANZ 6 6

31 ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO 6 6

32 ARTUSO FAUSTO 6 6

33 BERTOL STEFANO 6 6

34 BETTI GIACOMO 6 6

35 BORZAGA LUCA 6 6

36 CAGOL LORETTA 6 6

37 CARRARA GIOVANNI 6 6

38 DALLACOSTA KARL 6 6

39 FELICETTI RICCARDO 6 6

40 FIORE LUCIANO 6 6

41 FREDIANI ROBERTO 6 6

42 FRIZZERA SANDRA 6 6

43 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC 6 6

44 KEIM MARTIN 6 6

45 KOSTNER ERWIN 6 6

46 MALFATTI ROBERTO 6 6

47 MARTINI LUCA 6 6

48 PERATHONER IVAN 6 6

49 PIRONE DEBORAH 6 6

50 PLATZER CHRISTIAN 6 6

          BRISTOL BUJA CHALL. RANKING LORDO



SPIELER - GIOCATORE 17/4 1/5 8/5 15/5 22/5 5/6 12/6 19/6 26/6 3/7 10/7 17/7 24/7 7/8 14/8 28/8 18/9 25/9 2/10 9/10 16/10 Tot

1 VICENTINI CRISTIANO 20 6 20 46

2 SCHWARZ ANDREAS 18 15 33

3 HOLZER NICHOLAS 15 6 10 31

4 MARCOLLA IVO 10 6 14 30

5 CARLIN LUCA 6 6 13 25

6 OLZER HERMANN 6 18 24

7 VITTORIA DAVIDE 6 6 12 24

8 FRANCESCHINI SERGIO 16 6 22

9 HEIDEGGER OLGA 6 16 22

10 PRANTIL DANILO 6 10 6 22

11 SCHWARZ STEPHAN 13 9 22

12 MERANER GEORG 9 6 6 21

13 BETTI GIACOMO 20 20

14 Peer Klaus 6 6 6 18

15 POEHLI FRANZISKA 18 18

16 BRUGGER MARKUS 11 6 17

17 TARGA SERGIO 6 11 17

18 GASPARETTI GREGORIO 16 16

19 ZADRA NADIA 15 15

20 MINNEI RENATO 14 14

21 TADDEI GUALTIERO 14 14

22 CARRARA GIOVANNI 13 13

23 BERTOL STEFANO 12 12

24 HOLZNER LUKAS 6 6 12

25 HUEZ SIEGFRIED 6 6 12

26 KOSTNER ERWIN 12 12

27 Peer Lorenz 6 6 12

28 SCHROTT PETER 6 6 12

29 MATTAREI FRANCO 11 11

30 PERATHONER IVAN 9 9

31 AMHOF FRANZ 6 6

32 ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO 6 6

33 ARTUSO FAUSTO 6 6

34 BINI MAXIMILIAN 6 6

35 BORZAGA LUCA 6 6

36 CAGOL LORETTA 6 6

37 DALLACOSTA KARL 6 6

38 FELICETTI RICCARDO 6 6

39 FEMMINELLA TOMMASO 6 6

40 FIORE LUCIANO 6 6

41 FREDIANI ROBERTO 6 6

42 FRIZZERA SANDRA 6 6

43 GASSER CHRISTOF 6 6

44 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC 6 6

45 GROSSI MICHELE 6 6

46 KEIM MARTIN 6 6

47 MALFATTI ROBERTO 6 6

48 MARTINI LUCA 6 6

49 PIRONE DEBORAH 6 6

50 PLATZER CHRISTIAN 6 6

51 RAUTSCHER KARL-HEINZ 6 6

          BRISTOL BUJA CHALL. RANKING NETTO



SPIELER - GIOCATORE 17/4 1/5 8/5 15/5 22/5 5/6 12/6 19/6 26/6 3/7 10/7 17/7 24/7 7/8 14/8 28/8 18/9 25/9 2/10 9/10 16/10 Tot

1 MARCOLLA IVO 15 11 15 41

2 CARLIN LUCA 16 6 17 39

3 HOLZNER LUKAS 20 14 34

4 OLZER HERMANN 14 20 34

5 HOLZER NICHOLAS 14 6 11 31

6 FRANCESCHINI SERGIO 19 6 25

7 TARGA SERGIO 12 13 25

8 HEIDEGGER OLGA 6 18 24

9 VICENTINI CRISTIANO 8 6 10 24

10 VITTORIA DAVIDE 6 6 12 24

11 MERANER GEORG 8 6 9 23

12 MATTAREI FRANCO 19 19

13 BRUGGER MARKUS 12 6 18

14 Peer Klaus 6 6 6 18

15 PRANTIL DANILO 6 6 6 18

16 GASPARETTI GREGORIO 17 17

17 TESSADRI RENATO 16 16

18 GROSSI MICHELE 15 15

19 MINNEI RENATO 15 15

20 BETTI GIACOMO 13 13

21 GASSER CHRISTOF 12 12

22 HUEZ SIEGFRIED 6 6 12

23 Peer Lorenz 6 6 12

24 SCHROTT PETER 6 6 12

25 SCHWARZ ANDREAS 6 6 12

26 SCHWARZ STEPHAN 6 6 12

27 MARTINI LUCA 11 11

28 FREDIANI ROBERTO 9 9

29 STEINHAUSER HORST 8 8

30 AMHOF FRANZ 6 6

31 ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO 6 6

32 ARTUSO FAUSTO 6 6

33 BERTOL STEFANO 6 6

34 BINI MAXIMILIAN 6 6

35 BORZAGA LUCA 6 6

36 CAGOL LORETTA 6 6

37 CARRARA GIOVANNI 6 6

38 DALLACOSTA KARL 6 6

39 FELICETTI RICCARDO 6 6

40 FEMMINELLA TOMMASO 6 6

41 FIORE LUCIANO 6 6

42 FRIZZERA SANDRA 6 6

43 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC 6 6

44 KEIM MARTIN 6 6

45 KOSTNER ERWIN 6 6

46 MALFATTI ROBERTO 6 6

47 PERATHONER IVAN 6 6

48 PIRONE DEBORAH 6 6

49 PLATZER CHRISTIAN 6 6

50 POEHLI FRANZISKA 6 6

51 RAUTSCHER KARL-HEINZ 6 6

              BRISTOL BUJA CHALL. RANKING AGGREGATO


